
      
        Skip to main content

        
          
            
              [image: Site Logo]
            

            
            

            
              
                
                Search
              

              
                
                
              

              
              

            

          

        

      

      
        
          
             
              Search
              
              Search
            

            
              Toggle navigation
              
              
              
            
          

          
            	Library Services	Library Services Home
	Hartford Public Library Book Club
	Guide to E-Book Downloads


	About Us	About Us Home
	Volunteer Program
	Hartford Michigan
	The History of H.P.L.


	Research	Research Home
	Kids & Teens


	Friends of the Library	Friends of the Library Home


	Library & Community Calendar	Library & Community Calendar Home


	COVID-19 Resources	COVID-19 Resources Home


	Virtual Events	Virtual Events Home


	Genealogy & Local History	Genealogy & Local History Home


	Hartford Michigan Memories	Hartford Michigan Memories Home




          

        

      
    
      
        
          

    You are here:
    
        Home
        
            /
            
        
    
    
        
            News & Events
            
                /
                
            
            
         
    
    
        
            Library News
            
                /
                
            
            
         
    
    
        
            
            
            Newsletter
         
    



      

    

      
    
    

  
        
          
            

            
    	Info
	


  

            
                    Newsletter
                

            

                            

                            

                             

                             
                                 
                                 
            
                
            
            
        
                             
                             



                             
                                 
                                 
            
                
                   Hartford Public Library Newsletter
                

            
            
        
                             

                             

                             
                                 
        
            
                
                    [image: application/pdf]
                    2019 January News Letter 11x17.pdf
                
                
                      — 501 KB
            


            
        
    
                             

                             



    


    
        

        

    





                            
                        







 
          
          
          
            
                




    
           Library Catalog
    

    
        

[image: Library Catalog]


















 

    
    
    






	
      
      «

        April 2024

        »
        
    
	
        month-4	Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
	
                    31

                	
                    1

                	
                    2

                	
                    3

                	
                    4

                	
                    5

                	
                    6

                
	
                    7

                	
                    8

                	
                    9

                	
                    10

                	
                    11

                	
                    12

                	
                    13

                
	
                    14

                	
                    15

                	
                    16

                	
                    17

                	
                    18

                	
                    19

                	
                    20

                
	
                    21

                	
                    22

                	
                    23

                	
                    24

                	
                    25

                	
                    26

                	
                    27

                
	
                    28

                	
                    29

                	
                    30

                	
                    1

                	
                    2

                	
                    3

                	
                    4

                


        
        
    









  
        News
  
  
    	
        
         
          Message from Director
           
           Oct 27, 2010

      


  
  
  
  








  
    NYT > Top Stories
  
  
    	

              
                  On Abortion, Trump Chose Politics Over Principles. Will It Matter?
              
              
                Apr 08, 2024
              
          
	

              
                  Biden Campaign Ad Blames Trump for Near-Death of Woman Who Was Denied Abortion
              
              
                Apr 08, 2024
              
          
	

              
                  Pence Attacks Trump’s Abortion Statement as a ‘Slap in the Face’
              
              
                Apr 08, 2024
              
          


  
  
        
           NYT > Top Stories - 
           More…
        
  






            
        
        

      

    
      
        
          
        
    
        
        
            
                [image: IMLS Logo]

"This project was made possible in part by the Institute of Museum and Library Services."

            
        
        

    


        
    

          
        
    
        
        
            
                [image: HPL Facebook Link]

[image: Instagram]

            
        
        

    


        
    

          
        
    
        
        
            
                Hartford Public Library
12 Church St.
Hartford, MI 49057 
(269)588-5103
hartfordlib@yahoo.com

            
        
        

    


        
    

        

      

      
        
    Staff Login
  

      

    
    
    
  